F10 (5)

26
58 2042281
22

102 505264

M10 (7)
28
85 222712

105

27

104

F12 (13)

23

62 2013111
84 222678

61 2042284

99 505271
56
24
12 211843

59 2042282

Vacant

Giulia Stanciu
Mary Maija
Sara Balota

Peter Divin

Sebastian Bolboaca

Eduart Suciu
Robert Firescu
Vacant

Nicolae Logojan
Mihai Firescu

Vacant

Maria Haluca
Valentina Marcu
Alina Teca
Denise Mija
Eszter Bereczki
Vacant

Daiana Stamate
Vacant

Roxana Zavodu
Denisa Tecar

Daniela Burci

Vacant

CN Traian Lalescu
PC Targu Jiu

CN Traian Lalescu

Ady Liceum

CN Traian Lalescu
PC Miercurea Ciuc
CS Silver Fox Deva
Vacant 11:18:00

CN Traian Lalescu
CS Silver Fox Deva

Vacant

11:00:00

11:02:00

11:04:00

11:06:00

11:08:00

11:12:00

11:14:00

11:16:00

11:20:00

11:22:00

11:24:00

CN Traian Lalescu
PC Targu Jiu

PC Miercurea Ciuc
PC Targu Jiu
Ady Liceum 11:08:00
Vacant

CSU Craiova

Vacant

CN Traian Lalescu

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare

PC Targu Jiu

11:00:00

11:02:00

11:04:00

11:06:00

11:10:00

11:12:00

11:14:00

11:16:00

11:18:00

11:20:00



57

60 2042283

M12 (9)

10 211844
69 2042290
29

67 2042288

65 2042286

66 2042287

68 2042289
F14 (9)

25

106

98 211807
75 222810
107

76 222701
7 348960
86 423801
M14 (15)

8 348958

Diana Rosca

Daniela Ciobanu

lonut Crisan

Razvan Voicu
Vacant

Valentin Bican

lie Cristian Vatafu
Alexandru Andronie
Andrei Burci

Daniel Nimara

Vacant

Rebeca Haluca
Claudia Jantea
Vacant

DOROTTYA TUROS
Renata Puskas
Flavia A

Eniko Marton
Roxana Culcean

Daiana Habina

Alexandru Biro

Vacant

CSU Craiova

PC Targu Jiu

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare
PC Targu Jiu

Vacant

CN Traian Lalescu

PC Targu Jiu

PC Targu Jiu

PC Targu Jiu

PC Targu Jiu

Vacant

CN Traian Lalescu

CS Silver Fox Deva

Vacant

Ady Liceum

PC Miercurea Ciuc

CS Silver Fox Deva

PC Miercurea Ciuc

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare

CSS Baia Sprie

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare

Vacant

11:22:00

11:24:00

11:01:00

11:03:00

11:05:00

11:07:00

11:09:00

11:11:00

11:13:00

11:15:00

11:17:00

11:00:00

11:02:00

11:04:00

11:06:00

11:08:00

11:10:00

11:12:00

11:14:00

11:16:00

11:01:00

11:03:00



77 222720
11 211841
31

79 222757
100 233608
78 222800
89 423806
51 501491
30

9 348957
97 211803
80 222781
F18 (8)

108

4 211837
88 423804
33 2037705
87 423803
21

32 1006643
M18 (24)

91 423807
5 211541

Vlad Peles

Sergiu Mate
Alexandru Buboiu
Antal Szocs
Tamas Dézsi
Endre Balazs
Vacant

Cristian Trif
George Minoiu
Florin Aur

Cristian Constantin
NORBERT SZEKELY

Aron Szilveszter

Rozalia Margai
Anca Tetisan
Monika Laszlo
Vacant

Neda Katalin
Diana Bonto
Alice Georgescu

Neda Agnes

Mihai Titoc
Vacant

Paul Tampa

PC Miercurea Ciuc

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare
CN Traian Lalescu

PC Miercurea Ciuc

Ady Liceum

PC Miercurea Ciuc

Vacant

CSS Baia Sprie

CSU Craiova

CN Traian Lalescu

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare
Ady Liceum

PC Miercurea Ciuc

11:05:00

11:07:00

11:09:00

11:11:00

11:13:00

11:15:00

11:17:00

11:19:00

11:21:00

11:23:00

11:25:00

11:27:00

11:29:00

CS Silver Fox Deva 11:20:00

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare
CSS Baia Sprie
Vacant
CS TranSilva Cluj
CSS Baia Sprie
UNEFS Bucuresti

CS TranSilva Cluj

CSS Baia Sprie
Vacant

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare

11:22:00

11:24:00

11:26:00

11:28:00

11:30:00

11:32:00

11:34:00

11:34:00

11:35:00

11:36:00



35 1006641

101 505262

92 423808

34 1006646

40 1006672
94 423810
81 222812
93 423809
15 230742

41 1006674
52 501496

6 211751

42 1006673
109

90 423805

36 1006642
43 1302811
110

111

F21 (10)

20

39

14

38

1301745

1302833

1100011

Vacant

Gdabor Prezensky
Mark Ferenczi
Felician Bele
Gergely Bogya
Vasile Aluas
Vacant

Roland Cozma
Zsolt Mate
Raimond Cozma
Madalin Gorghis
Andrei Soveresan
Alexandru Blejdea
Catalin Farte
Robert Muscaliuc
Catalin Dimitriu
Claudiu Rob
Tamas Prezensky
Stefan Copetchi
Silviu Cioban

lonut Vlaicu

Adina Popescu

Andreea Danila
Andreea Hepcal
Vacant

Irina Maiorescu

Vacant

Vacant

CS TranSilva Cluj
Ady Liceum

CSS Baia Sprie
CS TranSilva Cluj

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CSS Baia Sprie

PC Miercurea Ciuc
CSS Baia Sprie
Spria Baia Sprie

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CSU Craiova

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare

CS Unirea Alba lulia
CS Silver Fox Deva
CSS Baia Sprie

CS TranSilva Cluj
CS Unirea Alba lulia
CS Silver Fox Deva

CSO Plopeni

UNEFS Bucuresti

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CS Nord Baia Mare

Vacant

CS Unirea Alba lulia

11:37:00

11:38:00

11:39:00

11:40:00

11:41:00

11:42:00

11:43:00

11:44:00

11:45:00

11:46:00

11:47:00

11:48:00

11:49:00

11:51:00

11:52:00

11:53:00

11:54:00

11:55:00

11:56:00

11:57:00

11:30:00

11:31:00

11:32:00

11:33:00

11:34:00

11:50:00



49 1300011
2 211832
50 1300001
82 222700
48 1300010
M21 (25)

96 211802
45 1300072
112

123 1006668
16 1302786
121 1006662
1 211845
44 1006675
3 211842
114 500538
55 1300012
47 1301707
95 423811
115 222820
17 1006665
103 505261
37 1006647
53 501499
46 1006660
113 222748

Patricia Carausan
Monica Auer
Veronica Minoiu
Melania Ene

Andra Anghel

Balazs Ababi
Marius Anghel
George Dumitrascu
Marcelin Giurgica
Stelian Cupcea
Gabriel Sabou
lonut Indrecan
Radu Milea
Stefan Libotean
lonut Patras
Vasile Hreniuc
Simion Suciu
Alex Mercar
Mircea Dopovecz
Relu Tamas
Vacant

Tamas Zavodszky
Szabolcs Gyorgy
Ovidiu Mutiu
Bogya Tamas

Paul Pricop

CSU Craiova

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare
CSU Craiova

PC Miercurea Ciuc

CSU Craiova

Ady Liceum

CS Unirea Alba lulia
CSO Plopeni
Individual

Spria Baia Sprie

Mentor Silva Bucuresti

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare

CS Unirea Alba lulia

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare

CSU Brasov

CSU Craiova

11:35:00

11:36:00

11:37:00

11:38:00

11:39:00

11:01:00

11:02:00

11:03:00

11:04:00

11:05:00

11:06:00

11:07:00

11:08:00

11:09:00

11:10:00

11:11:00

CSM "VSK Csikszereda" M Ciuc 11:12:00

CSS Baia Sprie

CSU Brasov

Spria Baia Sprie
Vacant

Ady Liceum

CS TranSilva Cluj
CSU Craiova

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CSU Brasov

11:13:00

11:14:00

11:15:00

11:16:00

11:17:00

11:18:00

11:19:00

11:20:00

11:21:00



Vacant

Vacant

13 442842
54 1300008
18 1302805
19

Open (2)
Open T (10)

83 222695
73 2013110
74 2013113
64 2042285
63 2013112
70 2042291
71 2013114
72 2013115

Istvan Sebestyen
Daniel Barkasz
Ciprian Marian

Florin Tuncu

Vacant 11:30:00

Vacant 11:31:00

Vacant

Vacant

Melania Birta

Mircea Bobarsc
Adrian Florin Marcu
Eli Mija

Ramona Maria Manea
Madalin Bozianu
Robert Munteanu

Alexandru Ciocanea

Stiinta ElectroSistem B Mare ~ 11:22:00
CSU Craiova 11:23:00
Spria Baia Sprie 11:24:00
UNEFS Bucuresti 11:25:00
Vacant 11:30:00
Vacant 11:31:00

PC Miercurea Ciuc 11:32:00

PC Targu Jiu 11:33:00
PC Targu Jiu 11:34:00
PC Targu Jiu 11:35:00
PC Targu Jiu 11:36:00
PC Targu Jiu 11:37:00
PC Targu Jiu 11:38:00

PC Targu Jiu 11:39:00



